
Názov
Štart. 

číslo
Meno Čas štartu

Čas na 

odovz.

Čas na 

okruh

Celkový 

čas

Strata na 

víťaza
Poradie

- - - 0:00:00 - - - - -

21 Peter ROŠTEK bicykel (bike) - 0:35:15 0:35:15

22 Robert GAZDARICA krídlo (glide) - 0:44:07 0:08:52

23 Andrej ZELIENKA beh (run) - 1:13:10 0:29:03

20 Peter KRAJČI bicykel (bike) - 0:33:22 0:33:22

30 Peter VALÍČEK krídlo (glide) - 0:43:32 0:10:10

40 Pavol VALÍČEK beh (run) - 1:14:31 0:30:59

14 Pavol KLOBUŠNÍK bicykel (bike) - 0:38:35 0:38:35

16 Ivan KUTAJ krídlo (glide) - 0:47:23 0:08:48

17 Peter SZIGETY beh (run) - 1:15:50 0:28:27

36 Pavol ĎURATNÝ bicykel (bike) - 0:42:17 0:42:17

37 Juraj JEŽO krídlo (glide) - 0:50:24 0:08:07

34 Ján PIROŠÍK beh (run) - 1:22:17 0:31:53

4 Milan BYSTRIČAN bicykel (bike) - 0:39:08 0:39:08

5 Ján TEGELHOF krídlo (glide) - 0:59:50 0:20:42

7 Martin ŠTULLER beh (run) - 1:35:10 0:35:20

Výsledková listina - tímy

Nebeskí jazdci

Šviháci

Shanghai Cola

1

2

30:02:40

1:22:17 43jalo3

5

-

0:01:21

0:09:07

0:22:00

1:14:31

Mladé Víno 1:35:10

1:13:10

1:15:50


